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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 29 Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
25.06.2017 - 10:54 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:08.54 Stanko PAJOVIĆ PKO Beograd (SRB) 2004
Nezvanični MNE - 12 1:27.93 Milan STAMENOVIĆ JHN Skopje (MKD) 1996
Nezvanični MNE - 14 1:20.32 Ersin GEC PKO Podgorica 2016
Nezvanični MNE - 16 1:13.55 Aldemar ALIKAVAZOVIĆ MNE Podgorica 2016
Nezvanični MNE - 18 1:10.25 Aldemar ALIKAVAZOVIĆ MNE Sofia (BUL) 2017
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

13 - 14 godina

1. Andrej GOLUBOVIĆ 04 C.Zvezda, BG 1:16.28 437 R
2. Nikola POTKONJAK 03 Vračar, BG 1:21.79 355
3. Fabio DAJZMAILI 03 Studenti ST, TI 1:22.26 349
4. Paolo PRISKA 04 Studenti ST, TI 1:23.60 332
5. Danilo SVITLICA 03 Stari Grad, BU 1:24.29 324

11 - 12 godina

1. Nikola ALIKAVAZOVIĆ 05 Vojvodina, NS 1:26.91 295
2. Aleksa VUČETIĆ 05 Novi Sad, NS 1:30.24 264
3. Mihajlo SLADOJEVIĆ 06 Novi Sad, NS 1:34.89 227
4. Tarik DURAKOVIĆ 05 Montenegro, MNE 1:39.19 199
5. Filip ČOLOVIĆ 05 Leotar, TB 2:02.76 105

DNS Petar MANIĆ 06 Barakuda, BG

15 - 16 godina

1. Nikola SPAIĆ 02 11. april, BG 1:10.99 543 A
2. Lorenzo VAIARDI 02 C.Ambranuoto 1:12.87 502 A
3. Tim GOLOBIC 02 Ilirija, LJu 1:18.06 408
4. Marko ŠEVO 01 Profesiona, NS 1:18.14 407
5. Andrea FILIPPI 02 C.Ambranuoto 1:21.84 354
6. Klajd CANE 01 Studenti ST, TI 1:24.45 322
7. Jovo BRAIĆ 02 Budva M-tel, BU 1:27.54 289
8. Aleksa NEDELJKOVIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 1:27.68 288
9. Aleksa TANCOŠ 02 Jadran, HN 1:28.59 279

10. Vojislav VUKOTIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 1:29.02 275
11. Lazar ĐOKIĆ 01 C.Zvezda, BG 1:30.16 265
12. Vladimir CAPKO 02 C.Zvezda, BG 1:31.33 255
13. Veljko NIKOLIĆ 02 Butterfly, NK 1:47.01 158

Otvoreno/Open

1. Čaba SILAĐI 90 Serbia, SRB 1:04.16 735 A
2. Kristian LAKATOŠ 97 PS Vojvodine, NS 1:06.05 674 A
3. Deni BAHOLLI 98 Te Stela SA, TI 1:07.61 628 A
4. Stefan DRAGIĆEVIĆ 00 Vojvodina, NS 1:09.21 586 A
5. Nikola SPAIĆ 02 11. april, BG 1:10.99 543 A
6. Adam ROZANOVIC 93 PSN Zrt., Pécs 1:11.01 542 A
7. Aldamer ALIKAVAZOVIĆ 00 Montenegro, MNE 1:12.26 514 A
8. Lorenzo VAIARDI 02 C.Ambranuoto 1:12.87 502 A
9. Jakob KREFT 00 Ilirija, LJu 1:15.45 452 R

10. Andrej GOLUBOVIĆ 04 C.Zvezda, BG 1:16.28 437 R
11. Tim GOLOBIC 02 Ilirija, LJu 1:18.06 408
12. Marko ŠEVO 01 Profesiona, NS 1:18.14 407
13. Nikola POTKONJAK 03 Vračar, BG 1:21.79 355
14. Andrea FILIPPI 02 C.Ambranuoto 1:21.84 354
15. Fabio DAJZMAILI 03 Studenti ST, TI 1:22.26 349
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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 29, Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

16. Paolo PRISKA 04 Studenti ST, TI 1:23.60 332
17. Danilo SVITLICA 03 Stari Grad, BU 1:24.29 324
18. Klajd CANE 01 Studenti ST, TI 1:24.45 322
19. Nikola ALIKAVAZOVIĆ 05 Vojvodina, NS 1:26.91 295
20. Jovo BRAIĆ 02 Budva M-tel, BU 1:27.54 289
21. Aleksa NEDELJKOVIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 1:27.68 288
22. Aleksa TANCOŠ 02 Jadran, HN 1:28.59 279
23. Vojislav VUKOTIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 1:29.02 275
24. Lazar ĐOKIĆ 01 C.Zvezda, BG 1:30.16 265
25. Aleksa VUČETIĆ 05 Novi Sad, NS 1:30.24 264
26. Vladimir CAPKO 02 C.Zvezda, BG 1:31.33 255
27. Mihajlo SLADOJEVIĆ 06 Novi Sad, NS 1:34.89 227
28. Tarik DURAKOVIĆ 05 Montenegro, MNE 1:39.19 199
29. Veljko NIKOLIĆ 02 Butterfly, NK 1:47.01 158
30. Filip ČOLOVIĆ 05 Leotar, TB 2:02.76 105

DNS Petar MANIĆ 06 Barakuda, BG

17 - 18 godina

1. Stefan DRAGIĆEVIĆ 00 Vojvodina, NS 1:09.21 586 A
2. Aldamer ALIKAVAZOVIĆ 00 Montenegro, MNE 1:12.26 514 A
3. Jakob KREFT 00 Ilirija, LJu 1:15.45 452 R


